
Saturday May 1 Treble
Sunday May 2 Little Nikki's Radio
Monday May 3 Troy Rusnack
Tuesday May 4 Paul Miller
Wednesday May 5 Biglin Gang 
Thursday May 6 Barry McArdle
Friday May 7 Say Uncle 
Saturday May 8 Dizaster Horse 
Sunday May 9 Pepperville

Monday May 10 Joe Biglin Jr
Tuesday May 11 Brian McArdle
Wednesday May 12 Rick Barth 
Thursday May 13 Kevin McArdle 
Friday May 14 Sugardaddy
Saturday May 15 Fully Loaded
Sunday May 16 Irish Harpers 
Monday May 17 Chris & Sue 
Tuesday May 18 Troy Rusnack
Wednesday May 19 Barry McArdle
Thursday May 20 Christy 
Friday May 21 Little Nikki's Radio
Saturday May 22 Hopatcong Sound Machine 
Sunday May 23 Naughty Humphry 
Monday May 24 Almost Autumn 
Tuesday May 25 Cardon Raquet 
Wednesday May 26 Chris & Sue 
Thursday May 27 Rick Barth 
Friday May 28 Treble
Saturday May 29 Uncle John's Band 
Sunday May 30 Little Nikki's Radio
Monday May 31 John Paul Lepre
Tuesday June 1 Barry McArdle
Wednesday June 2 Brian McArdle 

Thursday June 3 Chris Cygan
Friday June 4 Pepperville
Saturday June 5 Say Uncle 
Sunday June 6 Irish Harpers
Monday June 7 Troy Rusnack
Tuesday June 8 Joe Biglin Jr
Wednesday June 9 Rick Barth 
Thursday June 10 Kevin McArdle 
Friday June 11 Dr. Smith 
Saturday June 12 Little Nikki's Radio
Sunday June 13 Tropical Storm 
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Monday June 14 Susan's Duo
Tuesday June 15 Paul Miller
Wednesday June 16 Biglin Gang 
Thursday June 17 Barry McArdle
Friday June 18 Dizaster Horse 
Saturday June 19 Fully Loaded
Sunday June 20 Naughty Humphry 
Monday June 21 Last Night in Town
Tuesday June 22 Troy Rusnack
Wednesday June 23 Steve & Christy
Thursday June 24 Rick Barth 
Friday June 25 Uncle John's Band
Saturday June 26 Treble

Sunday June 27 Wonderloaf
Monday June 28 Joe Biglin Jr
Tuesday June 29 Almost Autumn
Wednesday June 30 Chris & Sue 
Thursday July 1 Barry McArdle
Friday July 2 Hopatcong Sound Machine 
Saturday July 3 Vera and the Force
Sunday July 4 Dizaster Horse 
Monday July 5 Troy Rusnack 
Tuesday July 6 Mike & Krissie 
Wednesday July 7 Brian McArdle
Thursday July 8 Kevin McArdle 
Friday July 9 Littke Nikki's Radio
Saturday July 10 Fully Loaded
Sunday July 11 Irish Harpers 
Monday July 12 Barry McArdle
Tuesday July 13 Paul Miller
Wednesday July 14 Chris Cygan 
Thursday July 15 Rick Barth 
Friday July 16 Supernova 
Saturday July 17 Uncle John's Band 
Sunday July 18 Dr. Smith 
Monday July 19 Almost Autumn 
Tuesday July 20 Troy Rusnack 

Wednesday July 21 Biglin Gang 
Thursday July 22 Barry McArdle
Friday July 23 Treble
Saturday July 24 Dizaster Horse 
Sunday July 25 Tropical Storm
Monday July 26 Joe Biglin Jr
Tuesday July 27 Cardon Raquet 
Wednesday July 28 Chris & Sue 
Thursday July 29 Steve & Christy
Friday July 30 Pepperville
Saturday July 31 Littke Nikki's Radio



Sunday August 1 Irish Harpers
Monday August 2 Barry McArdle
Tuesday August 3 Mike & Krissie 
Wednesday August 4 Brian McArdle 
Thursday August 5 Rick Barth 
Friday August 6 Uncle John's Band
Saturday August 7 Hopatcong Sound Machine 
Sunday August 8 Fully Loaded
Monday August 9 Joe Biglin Jr
Tuesday August 10 Paul Miller
Wednesday August 11 Biglin Gang 
Thursday August 12 Kevin McArdle 
Friday August 13 Dizaster Horse 

Saturday August 14 Say Uncle 
Sunday August 15 Naughty Humphry 
Monday August 16 Last Night in Town
Tuesday August 17 Barry McArdle
Wednesday August 18 Almost Autumn 
Thursday August 19 Chris Cygan 
Friday August 20 Little Nikki's Radio
Saturday August 21 Treble
Sunday August 22 Pepperville
Monday August 23 Chris & Sue 
Tuesday August 24 Joe Biglin Jr
Wednesday August 25 Steve & Christy
Thursday August 26 Barry McArdle
Friday August 27 Sugardaddy
Saturday August 28 Wonderloaf
Sunday August 29 Tropical Storm 
Monday August 30 Supernova -  Duo 
Tuesday August 31 Cardon Raquet 
Wednesday September 1 Brian McArdle 
Thursday September 2 Almost Autumn 
Friday September 3 Hopatcong Sound Machine 
Saturday September 4 Uncle John's Band 
Sunday September 5 Little Nikki's Radio
Monday September 6 Troy Rusnack 

Tuesday September 7 Paul Miller
Wednesday September 8 Rick Barth 
Thursday September 9 Kevin McArdle 
Friday September 10 Treble
Saturday September 11 Supernova
Sunday September 12 Naughty Humphry 
Monday September 13 Chris & Sue 
Tuesday September 14 Troy Rusnack 
Wednesday September 15 Barry McArdle
Thursday September 16 Chris Cygan 
Friday September 17 Pepperville



Saturday September 18 Dizaster Horse 
Sunday September 19 Tropical Storm 
Friday September 24 Little Nikki's Radio
Saturday September 25 Jer Z  Grils
Sunday September 26 Irish Harpers 


